
CAS103 TEST 
R!JN ON ~7/15/2019 08:38:22 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

09/05/2019 09:00 

CASE NO. TIME 

107073 

104496 

106965 

106945 

105702 

107061 

107062 

106987 

PARTY 

ACOSTA,SANTIAGO ESTEBAN 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS: X 

Offense: RECKLESS DRIVING - M* 

BRIGHT, MATTHEW EDWARD JR 

Action: RESET 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

Age: 206 days DEF: 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/11/2019 END: ASAP BAIL BONDS 

2 

Age: 1023 days DEF: 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 11/05/2016 END: PR BOND 

2 END: PR BOND 
Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ - MA 

COOK, SETH 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS: C 

Age: 233 days DEF: 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 09/15/2018 

2 

Offense: SALE TO MINORS ALCOHOL - MA 

JOHNSON,SHAWNA SHABREE 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS: C 

Age: 244 days DEF: HINCH, WESLEY N. 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 11/17/2018 END: BAIL AMERICA 

3 

Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE - MA 

LINARES,JAIME WAYNE 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS: C 

Age: 687 days DEF: TANNER,CIARA 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 10/11/2017 END: ASAP BAIL BONDS 

6 

Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE - MA 

MCCULLOUGH,DONALD RAY JR 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS: C 

Offense: UNL CARRYING WEAPON - MA 

MCCULLOUGH,DONALD RAY JR 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS: C 

Offense: POSS MARIJ <20Z - MB 

RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO VILLAFANA 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS: C 

Age: 209 days DEF: 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/17/2019 END: PR BOND JUDGE HEBERT 

2 

Age: 209 days DEF: 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/17/2019 END: PR BOND JUDGE HEBERT 

2 

Age: 230 days DEF: 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 12/25/2018 END: CASH BOND 

2 

Offense: DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP - MB 
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APPT 



CASl03 
RT,)N ON 0-7/l5/2019 08:38:22 

CASE NO. TIME PARTY 

107060 STORY,DESTINY TAYLOR 

Action: RESET 

TEST 
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

09/05/2019 09:00 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

Age: 209 days DEF: 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/21/2019 BND: PR BOND 

2 
Offense: THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 - MB 

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 9 
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